
Merry 
Christmas!

CHRISTMAS

ADVENT 
CALENDAR

feed the birds

compliment a friend

tape money to a vending machine

take cookies to the fire or police station

help someone clean snow off their walkway
send a thank you note to someone special in your life

buy your teacher a coffee

send a card to a soldier

sing carols to a neighbor
donate food to a local food pantry

donate food or supplies to an animal shelter

let someone go ahead of you in line
hold the door open for someone

leave a thank you note or treat for the mail man

pay for the person in front of youpay for the person in front of you

return a shopping cart to the corral
hide a dollar in the dollar toy section at the store

write a note to a far away friend or relative

make a meal for another family 

donate used books to a library or hospital

smile at everyone you see

make someone laugh

buy a stranger a coffee
do a chore for a family member

2

7

13

20

3

8

14

21

4

9

15

22

5

10

16

23

11

17

24

18

25

1

6

12

19

For personal use only. Not for sale.  www.CraftCreateCook.com


